

**AKUMS DRUGS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LTD Vs.
SALVE
PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.LTD AND ORS**

02.04.2024

Present: Sh. Arvind Kumar Jha, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff seeks one week's time to file reply to the applications of defendant filed on last date of hearing.

As prayed, put up on **05.08.2024** for reply/arguments on the applications of defendant.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 02.04.2024