

SUBHASH CHAND Vs. ZALINA @ ZAREENA AND ORS

30.04.2024

Present: Ms. Arti Anupriya, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. R. N. Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Some more time is sought to make submissions.

Put up on **07.08.2024** for final arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 30.04.2024