

SUBHASH CHAND Vs. ZALINA @ ZAREENA AND ORS

08.01.2025

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Sh. R. N. Singh, Ld counsel for defendant with
defendant.

As prayed by the plaintiff, matter is adjourned for
final arguments on **27.03.2025**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
08.01.2025